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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 16:03 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.89 474
2. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.09 417
3. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 29.23 411
4. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 29.78 389
5. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 32.67 295
6. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 32.77 292

17 - 18 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 26.05 582
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 27.09 517
3. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.25 508
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.61 488
5. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 27.93 472
6. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Proleter 28.11 463
7. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.30 409
8. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 Spartak Prozivka 30.17 374

15 - 18 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 26.05 582
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 27.09 517
3. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.25 508
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.61 488
5. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.89 474
6. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 27.93 472
7. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Proleter 28.11 463
8. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.09 417
9. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 29.23 411

10. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.30 409
11. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 29.78 389
12. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 Spartak Prozivka 30.17 374
13. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 32.67 295
14. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 32.77 292

Otvoreno

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.54 617
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 26.05 582
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.36 561
4. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 26.42 557
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 26.54 550
6. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 27.09 517
7. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.25 508
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.61 488
9. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 27.89 474

10. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 27.93 472
11. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 28.01 468
12. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Proleter 28.11 463
13. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.09 417
14. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 29.23 411
15. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.30 409
16. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 29.71 392
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 29.78 389
18. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 Spartak Prozivka 30.17 374
19. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 32.67 295
20. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 32.77 292
21. VILOV, Luka 98 Spartak Prozivka 33.64 270
22. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 37.33 197


